Apartment AO2

TOTAL INTERNAL AREA

ENTRANCE
LIVING/KITCHEN/DINING
MASTER SUITE

MASTER BATHROOM
BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM 2

TERRACE A
TERRACE B

GARDEN
SWIMMING POOL

POOL

@ SPA, SAUNA & FITNESS CENTRE
NORTH UNDERNEATH OUTDOOR POOL

109.65m?

6.65m?
48.25m?
18.20m?
8.40m?
16.15m?
5.47m?

4.60m?
82.05m?

172.80m?
20.35m?

GARDEN
172.80m?

LOT PLAN

MASTER BATHROOM
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LIFT A ENTRANCE

BATHROOM 2

BEDROOM 2

WC

KITCHEN

762cm

ARG

LIVING

508cm

580cm

SWIMMING
POOL

DINING

NORTH



