## PAROU

## Apartment A02

TOTAL INTERNAL AREA	109.65m²
ENTRANCE	6.65m²
LIVING/KITCHEN/DINING	48.25m²
MASTER SUITE	18.20m²
MASTER BATHROOM	8.40m²
BEDROOM 2	16.15m²
BATHROOM 2	5.47m²
TERRACE A	4.60m²
TERRACE B	82.05m²
GARDEN	172.80m²
SWIMMING POOL	20.35m²





